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Anlage
Baacherstr. 10, 73666 Baltmannsweiler

Hallenadresse
Baacher Strale 6, 73666 Baltmannsweiler

Sportwart/in
Umrath, Tim
T 015738751207 sportwart@tc-baltmannsweiler.de

Jugendwart/in

Schumann, Susanne
T 01636314472 s.schumann@online.de
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Damen (4er) 1
MF: Leni Baur
m +4915737990714; lenijoy.baur@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Eckhardt, Sandra Sabrina

Baur, Leni
Baur, Alia
Beier, Karina
Raff, Tanja
Waidelich, Erika
Roos, Miriam
Raff, Hannah

Kimmerle, Vanessa

Reinhardt, Claudia
WeiR3, Diana
Hilbig, Maleen
Fenz, Carina
Hunger, Linda

Schumann, Susanne

Schlauer, Birgit
Umrath, Lisa
Hunger, Tanja
Loffler, Ulrike
Anderl, Lisa
Anderl, Sina
Kurrle, Petra
Baur, Simone
Gehrung, Carmen
Umrath, Anette
Knezar, Silke
Uez, Stefanie
Beier, Manuela

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20300312
20455366
20200580
20262884
27550151
27083814
27401174
20754531
20351286
26650554
27950620
20262867
29152833
20262911
27201614
25350569
29759077
26953535
27201602
29153942
29154172
25950586
27084550
27352993
26750374
27193624
27651148
26951259

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK DR Info
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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